LevegOpisztoly szett 7 nozzles

45029
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Product details

Cikkszam

EAN 13

Hossz (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Suly (kg)

Air Consumption Range (I/min)
Blister

Menet méret (coll)
Csatlakozas mérete (")
Maximalis nyomas (bar)

Uzemi nyomas

2024.12.21.19:41

45029

8712418403084

175

205

55

0.470000

280

Nem

1/4

1/4

15

11
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